
UHCC Provider Advocate Account Managers 

Our dedicated team of Provider Advocates are available statewide to support our provider needs.    You 

can utilize the below information to connect with your specific regional advocate.   

UnitedHealthcare Community Plan of Louisiana Provider Services is available at 866-675-1607 Monday—

Friday 7am—7pm CST.  Also available is our chat feature which can be accessed on the secured portal 

7am—7pm CST, Monday—Friday. 

Region 1 

Name Tracey Hood Phone 504-380-3125 

Email Tracey_hood@uhc.com   

Parishes Jefferson, Plaquemines, Orleans, St. Bernard 

Region 2 

Name Leslie Sadati Phone 225-237-2067 

Email Leslie_sadati@uhc.com   

Parishes Ascension, East Baton Rouge, East Feliciana,  Iberville, Pointe Coupee, West Feliciana, West Baton Rouge  

Region 3 

Name Tracie Moran Phone 225-237-2022 

Email Tracie_moran@uhc.com   

Parishes Assumption, Lafourche, St. Charles, St. James, St. John, St. Mary, Terrebonne 

Region 4     

Name Kayla Johnson Phone 504-380-3126 

Email Kayla_johnson@uhc.com   

Parishes Acadia, Evangeline, Iberia, Lafayette, St. Landry, St. Martin, Vermillion 

Region 5     

Name Jennifer Chapman Phone 225-237-2053 

Email Jchapman@uhc.com   

Parishes Allen, Beauregard, Calcasieu, Cameron, Jefferson Davis 

Region 6     

Name Monica Blackwell Phone 225-237-2021 

Email Monica_blackwell@uhc.com   

Parishes Avoyelles, Catahoula, Concordia, Grant, LaSalle, Rapides, Vernon, Winn 

Region 7     

Name Amber Frost Phone 225-237-2029 

Email Amber_frost@uhc.com   

Parishes Bienville, Bossier, Caddo, Claiborne, DeSoto, Natchitoches, Red River, Sabine, Webster 

Region 8     

Name Cordie Sylvester Phone 225-523-2023 

Email Cordie_sylvester@uhc.com   

Parishes Caldwell, Franklin, Lincoln, Jackson, Madison, Morehouse, Ouachita, Richland, Tensas, Union, West Carroll 

Region 9     

Name Natasha Luther Phone 225-237-2024 

Email Natasha_luther@uhc.com   

Parishes Livingston, St. Helena, St. Tammany, Tangipahoa, Washington 
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